56
57
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22
60
61
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65
&6

190
20D
21D
22D
148
15C
11E
158
16C
12E
168
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27
38
62
46
30
76
61
79
77

72
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10
12

18

40
48
50
53
58
60
70
71

Mike Barber
David Povall
Mike Riley

J. Nolan

Paul Ferguson
Nick Clitheroe
G. Briscoe
Jeff Buchanan
D. Shepherd
Richard Bradley
Dave Molyneaux

John Price
Graham Cornes
Jon Joannides
Frank Collins
A. Powney
Andy Grimshaw
Wayne Bray
Andrew Murphy
Mark Tomlinson
Peter Zjalic
Jonathan Swift
Mike Pierson
Dennis Rowlands
A. Farrar

E. Newton

D. Bennett

Warr'ton
Wallasey
Peninsula
Liverpool
Peninsula
MCMRC
WLMC

NWCC
Liverpool
Longton
Warr'ton

PTMC
Warr'ton
WLMC
Liverpool
Pontyprid
108CC
SSMSC
KLMC
Bury
Dovey
WLMC
Whit'ch
Peninsula
Peninsula
Liverpool
Spr'hill

E. Gasolini
Andy Hamilton
A. Morris

K. Morgan
Colin Offley
Sarah Clitheroe
B. Bentley
John Davies
G. Davies

Sue Catlow

A. Bibby

Mike Bowen
Phil Hayes
Duncan Wight
Kathleen Barber
T. Treweeks
Walter Jenkins
Paul Gledhill
Steven Turner
Jane Hopkinson
Nerys Williams
Richard Addams
Tim Hobbs

Lee Rowlands
P. Farrar

N. Myers

K. Hyde

karr'ton
Wallasey
Peninsula
Liverpool
Peninsula
MCMRC
WLMC
NWCC
Liverpool
Longton
Warr'ton

PTMC
Warr'ton
WLMC
Warr'ton
Pontyprid
108CC
SSMSC
KLMC

Bury
Dovey
WLMC
Whit'ch
Peninsula
Peninsula
Liverpool
Spr'hill

2.0 Escort
2.0 Saab 99
2.0 Dolomite
2.0 Escort
1.3 Mini

1.6 Escort
2.3 Magnum
1.2 Skoda
1.5 Saab 96
2.3 Chevette
1.2 Lada

1.4t Renault 5
2.1 Escort

1.4t Renault 5 GT

2.1 Escort RS
2.0 Escort

2.0 Escort

2.8 Sierra 4x4
2.1 Escort

1.6 Escort

1.3 Escort

2.0 Escort

1.3 Mini

2.0 Escort

3 Mini
.3 Mini

6 Celica

2039
2051
2087
2104
2121
2131
2133
2248
2270
2368
2555



